
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Koester Conway Springs High School 163.4 140.0 10

2 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 160.0 130.0 8

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.4 120.0 6

4 JORDYN DEWEESE Kingman High School 161.0 110.0 4

5 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 110.0 2

6 Lily Zeigler Council Grove 159.0 100.0 1

7 Kathryn Dennett Riverton High School 157.0 80.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 160.0 225.0 10

2 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.4 195.0 8

3 JORDYN DEWEESE Kingman High School 161.0 160.0 6

4 Lily Zeigler Council Grove 159.0 155.0 4

5 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 155.0 2

6 Kathryn Dennett Riverton High School 157.0 110.0 1

7 Katelyn Koester Conway Springs High School 163.4 0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lily Zeigler Council Grove 159.0 150.0 10

2 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 160.0 150.0 8

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.4 140.0 6

4 Katelyn Koester Conway Springs High School 163.4 135.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 JORDYN DEWEESE Kingman High School 161.0 120.0 2

6 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 120.0 1

7 Kathryn Dennett Riverton High School 157.0 80.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MARLEY MUNZ Kingman High School 160.0 505.0 0

2 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 158.4 455.0 0

3 Lily Zeigler Council Grove 159.0 405.0 0

4 Katelyn Koester Conway Springs High School 163.4 275.0 0

5 JORDYN DEWEESE Kingman High School 161.0 390.0 0

6 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 165.0 385.0 0

7 Kathryn Dennett Riverton High School 157.0 270.0 0


